TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
 OUTDOOR AREA LIGHTING RIME - Stellar
Technical data
 Power: RIME10 – 10W/ RIME20 - 20W/ RIME30 - 30W/ RIME50 - 50W /
RIME150 - 150W /RIME200 – 200W
 Nominal voltage: 176-264VAC
 Power supply: low-voltage, direct-current device – Waterproof driver
 LED Driver: mounted in the body
 LED type: SMD

Dimensions
Model  Watt Whole
fixture
lumens
(lm)
Colour
temp.
(k)
Colour
body
Size Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs) Length Width Height
RIME10 10 700 5500 BLACK 85 35 115 98PRIME10 1
RIME20 20 1400 5500 BLACK 85 35 115 98PRIME20 1
RIME30 30 2100 5500 BLACK 140 45 180 98PRIME30 1
RIME50 50 3500 5500 BLACK 185 50 225 98PRIME50 1
RIME150 150 10500 5500 BLACK 325 85 400 98PRIME100 1
RIME200 200 14000 5500 BLACK 325 85 400 98PRIME200 1
Energy efficiency
Standards
EN 55015 ; EN 61000-3-2 ; EN 61000-3-3
EN 61547